ZRW GRUPA 1 (AW - 14 godz.,  AS - 6 godz.)
	Poniedziałek
	Wtorek
	Środa
	Czwartek
	Piątek

	9.30-11.30 AW
11.30-13.30 AS
	9.30-11.30 AS
11.30-13.30 AW
	9.30-13.30 AW

	9.30-11.30 AS
11.30-13.30 AW
	9.30-13.30 AW




ZRW GRUPA 2 (WT- 18 godz., GR – 2 godz.)
	Poniedziałek
	Wtorek
	Środa
	Czwartek
	Piątek

	8.00-12.00 WT
	8.00-12.00 WT
	8.00-10.00 WT
10.00-12.00 GR
	8.00-12.00 WT
	8.00-12.00 WT




[bookmark: _GoBack]
ZRW INDYWIDUALNE JS (KG - 4 godz., KS - 4 godz.)
	Poniedziałek
	Wtorek
	Środa
	Czwartek
	Piątek

	9.00-10.00 KG
	8.30-10.30 KS
	11.00-13.00 KG
	11.00-12.00 KG
	13.00-15.00 KS



ZRW INDYWIDUALNE JK (WT – 2 godz., BM – 8 godz.)
	Poniedziałek
	Wtorek
	Środa
	Czwartek
	Piątek

	8.50-10.30 BM
	9.45-11.45 BM
	10.10-12.10 WT
13.20-14.40 BM
	14.10-16.10 BM
	




